
Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Men's Power Sports

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Cole McEwen ok 0.9737 144.90 1.9259 bpjr 286.60 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 130.00

1 242.50 Earl Evatt az 1.2170 230.60 1.5416 bpm4 292.11 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50

1 242.50 Earl Evatt az 1.2170 230.60 1.5416 bpmp 292.11 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50

1 shw Ronald Anderson tx 1.4830 330.00 2.3035 bpopen 512.57 0.00 0.00 232.50 0.00 232.50

1 242.50 Earl Evatt az 1.2170 230.60 1.5416 bpp 292.11 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50

1 275.50 Adrian Wright ia 1.3346 273.40 2.4268 bpsm1 497.14 0.00 0.00 225.50 0.00 225.50

1 220.25 John Fickel ks 1.1833 219.40 0.8026 cm2 148.81 67.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50

1 308.50 Chris Spirrison tx 1.3934 293.60 0.7847 csm2 165.35 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00

1 220.25 Gene Runge ks 1.1861 220.20 2.0781 dlm2 385.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 175.00

2 220.25 John Fickel ks 1.1833 219.40 2.0213 dlm2 374.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 170.00

1 220.25 Gary Thiel tx 1.1805 217.90 2.8963 dlnov 534.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 242.50 242.50

1 220.25 Gary Thiel tx 1.1805 217.90 2.8963 dlsmp 534.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 242.50 242.50

1 165.25 Bill Anderson mo 1.0161 160.00 5.0052 m1 788.14 60.00 0.00 115.00 182.50 357.50

1 220.25 Jerry Linder ok 1.1776 217.20 4.2432 m1 782.63 62.50 0.00 117.50 175.00 355.00

1 198.25 Jack Thomas nm 1.1068 192.40 4.5973 m2 799.17 50.00 0.00 122.50 190.00 362.50

2 198.25 John Vogt ks 1.1096 192.90 4.3751 m2 760.59 55.00 0.00 105.00 185.00 345.00

X 198.25 Regan O'Dell il 1.1210 197.40 -0.8764 m2 -154.32 55.00 0.00 -125.00 0.00 -70.00

1 220.25 John Fickel ks 1.1833 219.40 4.6372 m2 859.79 67.50 0.00 152.50 170.00 390.00

2 220.25 Bill Johnson nd 1.1550 209.00 4.1119 m2 744.05 50.00 0.00 102.50 185.00 337.50

1 242.50 Gary Clock nd 1.2422 240.20 5.6151 m2 1085.77 62.50 0.00 177.50 252.50 492.50

1 220.25 John Fickel ks 1.1833 219.40 1.8133 m2bp 336.20 0.00 0.00 152.50 0.00 152.50

1 198.25 Terry Bowland mo 1.1068 192.10 0.8574 m2curl 148.81 67.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50

1 198.25 Regan O'Dell il 1.1210 197.40 4.0000 m2dl 429.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.00 195.00

1 308.50 Harry Heyman nm 1.3878 291.80 2.6999 m3 567.68 -62.50 0.00 120.00 200.00 257.50

X 198.25 Regan O'Dell il 1.1210 197.40 -0.8764 mp -154.32 55.00 0.00 -125.00 0.00 -70.00

1 165.25 Scott Bennett ks 1.0275 163.70 5.0853 novice 810.19 55.00 0.00 105.00 207.50 367.50

1 148.75 Jeff Phillips ar 0.9680 143.20 6.1622 open 911.60 57.50 0.00 127.50 228.50 413.50

1 165.25 James Hunn ks 1.0303 165.00 5.4032 open 865.31 70.00 0.00 140.00 182.50 392.50

1 198.25 Jamie McDougal ar 1.0813 183.20 6.3434 open 1074.74 65.00 0.00 172.50 250.00 487.50

2 198.25 Patrick Hughes tx 1.1125 194.30 3.7237 open 650.36 47.50 0.00 92.50 155.00 295.00

1 220.25 Terry Tucker ar 1.1550 208.80 6.4633 open 1168.44 82.50 0.00 152.50 295.00 530.00

1 308.50 John Crone Jr. ar 1.3682 284.50 5.5132 open 1146.39 77.50 0.00 170.00 272.50 520.00

1 308.50 Bill McGothlin ar 1.4102 300.00 4.7152 pf 1003.09 80.00 0.00 147.50 227.50 455.00

1 148.75 Jeff Phillips ar 0.9680 143.20 6.1622 pure 911.60 57.50 0.00 127.50 228.50 413.50

1 220.25 Terry Tucker ar 1.1550 208.80 6.4633 pure 1168.44 82.50 0.00 152.50 295.00 530.00

1 220.25 Terry Tucker ar 1.1550 208.80 6.4633 sm2 1168.44 82.50 0.00 152.50 295.00 530.00

1 275.50 Dane Harris tx 1.2674 248.80 6.6259 sm2 1300.71 92.50 0.00 200.00 297.50 590.00

1 308.50 John Crone Jr. ar 1.3682 284.50 5.5132 sm2 1146.39 77.50 0.00 170.00 272.50 520.00

1 148.75 Jeff Phillips ar 0.9680 143.20 6.1622 smp 911.60 57.50 0.00 127.50 228.50 413.50

1 198.25 Jamie McDougal ar 1.0813 183.20 6.3434 smp 1074.74 65.00 0.00 172.50 250.00 487.50

1 308.50 John Crone Jr. ar 1.3682 284.50 5.5132 smp 1146.39 77.50 0.00 170.00 272.50 520.00
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Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Women's Power Sports

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Jo Ann Petray ar 1.0190 161.00 0.3488 wc3curl 55.12 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00

1 132.25 Jennifer Rutledge ok 0.9368 132.25 0.9760 whsbench 137.79 0.00 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50

1 132.25 Jennifer Rutledge ok 0.9368 132.25 0.5466 whscurl 77.16 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00

1 181.75 Jamie Tanner ks 1.0558 174.00 2.6754 wjr 440.92 27.50 0.00 60.00 112.50 200.00

1 198+ Michelle Gailey tx 1.2590 245.75 3.5577 wm1 694.45 47.50 0.00 77.50 190.00 315.00

1 165.25 Elaine Waugh nm 1.0218 161.80 2.3668 wm3 374.78 27.50 0.00 45.00 97.50 170.00

1 165.25 Elaine Waugh nm 1.0218 161.80 0.7309 wm3sq 115.74 0.00 50.00 -52.50 52.50 52.50 0.00 0.00 52.50

1 132.25 Teri Ishimatsu az 0.9340 130.95 2.5159 wmp 352.74 25.00 0.00 50.00 85.00 160.00

1 198.25 Rachel May tx 1.1181 196.25 3.0459 wopen 534.62 40.00 0.00 65.00 137.50 242.50

1 198+ Jessica Springer tx 1.2002 224.60 4.3000 wpure 804.68 50.00 0.00 117.50 197.50 365.00

1 148.75 Sarah Brilliant tx 0.9765 146.00 2.2118 wsmp 330.69 25.00 0.00 45.00 80.00 150.00

Youth Power Sports

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 97.00 Kelsey Ishimatsu az 0.9000 79.80 1.8026 wyouth 159.83 10.00 0.00 17.50 45.00 72.50

1 114.50 Carly Wingert mo 0.9000 111.90 2.3937 wyouth 297.62 22.50 0.00 37.50 75.00 135.00

1 66.00 Quinton Wingert mo 0.9000 52.20 3.0408 youth 176.37 10.00 0.00 17.50 52.50 80.00

1 77.00 Ty Kennedy ks 0.9000 68.00 2.6261 youth 198.41 15.00 0.00 22.50 52.50 90.00

1 88.00 Cody Anderson mo 0.9000 83.60 2.4920 youth 231.48 15.00 0.00 25.00 65.00 105.00

1 220.25 Michael Oyler il 1.1833 219.20 2.2017 youth 407.85 30.00 0.00 55.00 100.00 185.00

Men's Powerlifting

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 220.25 Chris Anderson nm 1.1861 220.25 8.1029 hs 1504.64 0.00 215.00 230.00 245.00 245.00 177.50 260.00 682.50

1 198.25 Ross Conner nm 1.1153 194.90 7.4748 hs 1306.23 0.00 200.00 227.50 242.50 242.50 140.00 210.00 592.50

1 220.25 Jake House ok 1.1748 215.50 8.4429 int 1548.73 0.00 260.00 272.50 -280.00 272.50 170.00 260.00 702.50

1 220.25 Steven Donahue al 1.1861 220.20 7.9563 jr 1477.08 0.00 255.00 270.00 277.50 277.50 150.00 242.50 670.00

1 165.25 Kory Jones ok 1.0190 161.00 7.9185 jr 1251.11 0.00 195.00 217.50 222.50 237.50 222.50 115.00 230.00 567.50

1 308.50 Bob Brunner nd 1.3542 279.70 7.7118 jr 1592.82 0.00 -237.50 237.50 250.00 250.00 182.50 290.00 722.50

1 198.25 Cody Stacy ok 1.1125 194.40 7.4752 jr 1306.23 0.00 -217.50 217.50 227.50 227.50 147.50 217.50 592.50

2 198.25 David Hofstrom ok 1.0955 187.70 4.7608 jr 815.70 0.00 70.00 127.50 -160.00 127.50 92.50 150.00 370.00

1 123.50 Mike Ewoldsen ks 0.9113 122.50 10.2913 m1 1383.39 0.00 -230.00 230.00 -250.00 230.00 137.50 260.00 627.50

1 181.75 Terry Perkins oh 1.0756 180.80 9.7382 m1 1636.92 0.00 282.50 -310.00 310.00 -320.00 310.00 177.50 255.00 742.50

1 148.75 Casey Brown co 0.9850 148.50 9.4319 m1 1421.97 0.00 205.00 232.50 255.00 255.00 140.00 250.00 645.00

2 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 9.1404 m1 1380.08 0.00 217.50 230.00 246.00 248.50 246.00 145.00 235.00 626.00

1 275.50 Stephen Cyranoski tx 1.2646 248.40 9.1192 m1 1791.24 0.00 300.00 320.00 330.00 330.00 210.00 272.50 812.50

1 220.25 Norm Judd nd 1.1635 212.00 8.8325 m1 1609.36 0.00 257.50 -272.50 -280.00 257.50 220.00 252.50 730.00

1 198.25 Jerry Stone ok 1.1181 195.80 8.1830 m1 1432.99 0.00 -237.50 237.50 -252.50 237.50 175.00 237.50 650.00

2 181.75 Ron Sherwood tx 1.0728 179.60 7.9012 m1 1322.76 0.00 215.00 227.50 237.50 237.50 135.00 227.50 600.00

2 198.25 Shawn Kivela tx 1.1040 191.20 7.4786 m1 1295.20 0.00 200.00 215.00 227.50 227.50 152.50 207.50 587.50

2 220.25 Rod Tavanello ok 1.1776 217.00 7.2680 m1 1339.29 0.00 215.00 232.50 -240.00 232.50 165.00 210.00 607.50

3 198.25 Larry Dennis co 1.1181 196.00 7.1371 m1 1251.11 0.00 165.00 192.50 -215.00 192.50 182.50 192.50 567.50

3 181.75 Danny Black ok 1.0785 181.50 6.9758 m1 1173.95 0.00 -210.00 -210.00 210.00 210.00 137.50 185.00 532.50

3 220.25 Michael Hearing ok 1.1805 217.80 6.6318 m1 1223.55 0.00 -200.00 200.00 -215.00 200.00 147.50 207.50 555.00

1 shw David Oyler il 1.4830 419.60 6.2724 m1 1774.70 0.00 295.00 -320.00 320.00 320.00 195.00 290.00 805.00

1 242.50 Gary Clock nd 1.2422 240.20 7.9523 m2 1537.71 0.00 240.00 257.50 -262.50 257.50 187.50 252.50 697.50

1 181.75 Bradley Weber nd 1.0728 180.40 7.7482 m2 1302.92 0.00 192.50 217.50 228.50 228.50 127.50 235.00 591.00

1 220.25 Ronnie Powell ne 1.1351 202.40 7.1710 m2 1278.67 0.00 -182.50 182.50 -205.00 182.50 160.00 237.50 580.00

1 148.75 Crusher Kennedy ks 0.9793 146.70 6.2915 m2 942.47 0.00 -145.00 145.00 157.50 157.50 115.00 155.00 427.50

2 220.25 Bill Johnson nd 1.1550 209.00 5.5434 m2 1003.09 0.00 147.50 160.00 -165.00 160.00 110.00 185.00 455.00
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Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Men's Powerlifting

1 220.25 Bill Helmich nm 1.1861 220.20 7.7781 m3 1444.01 0.00 215.00 230.00 237.50 237.50 172.50 245.00 655.00

1 198.25 Jim Stovall ks 1.1096 193.30 6.7388 m3 1173.95 0.00 175.00 195.00 210.00 210.00 112.50 210.00 532.50

1 165.25 John Carleo pa 1.0218 162.20 6.3191 m3 1003.09 0.00 155.00 165.00 -172.50 165.00 102.50 187.50 455.00

1 308.50 Harry Heyman nm 1.3878 291.80 5.3474 m3 1124.35 0.00 175.00 182.50 190.00 190.00 120.00 200.00 510.00

1 181.75 Clyde Lynn tx 1.0558 174.10 3.8771 m3 639.33 0.00 70.00 85.00 -92.50 85.00 90.00 115.00 290.00

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 9.1404 mp 1380.08 0.00 217.50 230.00 246.00 248.50 246.00 145.00 235.00 626.00

1 165.25 Mark Woodworth oh 1.0275 163.50 9.0678 mp 1442.91 0.00 225.00 237.50 256.00 263.50 256.00 161.00 237.50 654.50

1 220.25 Norm Judd nd 1.1635 212.00 8.8325 mp 1609.36 0.00 257.50 -272.50 -280.00 257.50 220.00 252.50 730.00

1 198.25 Jerry Stone ok 1.1181 195.80 8.1830 mp 1432.99 0.00 237.50 237.50 -252.50 237.50 175.00 237.50 650.00

1 181.75 Ron Sherwood tx 1.0728 179.60 7.9012 mp 1322.76 0.00 215.00 227.50 237.50 237.50 135.00 227.50 600.00

2 148.75 Brian Sato co 0.9793 146.70 7.5792 mp 1135.37 0.00 192.50 -202.50 202.50 202.50 120.00 192.50 515.00

2 198.25 Shawn Kivela tx 1.1040 191.20 7.4786 mp 1295.20 0.00 200.00 215.00 227.50 227.50 152.50 207.50 587.50

2 shw Alan Borden tx 1.4774 323.80 7.1921 mp 1576.29 0.00 265.00 280.00 295.00 295.00 160.00 260.00 715.00

3 198.25 Larry Dennis co 1.1181 196.00 7.1371 mp 1251.11 0.00 165.00 192.50 -215.00 192.50 182.50 192.50 567.50

1 shw David Oyler il 1.4830 419.60 6.2724 mp 1774.70 0.00 295.00 -320.00 320.00 320.00 195.00 290.00 805.00

3 shw Shelby Jones tx 1.4830 349.00 6.2531 mp 1471.57 0.00 272.50 -295.00 295.00 295.00 165.00 207.50 667.50

1 220.25 Todd Campbell co 1.1776 217.20 6.0660 nat 1118.83 0.00 182.50 -227.50 -227.50 182.50 182.50 142.50 507.50

1 220.25 Don Gulling il 1.1691 214.20 7.2196 nov 1322.76 0.00 -200.00 200.00 -215.00 200.00 162.50 237.50 600.00

1 shw Alan Borden tx 1.4774 323.80 7.1921 nov 1576.29 0.00 265.00 280.00 295.00 295.00 160.00 260.00 715.00

1 198.25 Austin McKay ok 1.1125 194.00 6.0051 nov 1047.19 0.00 165.00 182.50 -195.00 182.50 102.50 190.00 475.00

1 165.25 Chris Whitted ks 1.0020 154.80 4.4237 nov 683.43 0.00 110.00 120.00 -130.00 120.00 75.00 115.00 310.00

X 165.25 Joe Cowles il 0.9963 152.50 -1.3683 nov -209.44 0.00 -175.00 -175.00 -175.00 -175.00 80.00 0.00 -95.00

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 9.1404 open 1380.08 0.00 217.50 230.00 246.00 258.50 246.00 145.00 235.00 626.00

1 198.25 Gary Green md 1.1153 195.20 9.0693 open 1587.31 0.00 250.00 265.00 275.00 285.00 275.00 185.00 260.00 720.00

2 198.25 Troy Stuart ks 1.1125 193.80 8.6057 open 1499.13 0.00 -210.00 210.00 227.50 227.50 215.00 237.50 680.00

1 220.25 Jake House ok 1.1748 215.50 8.4429 open 1548.73 0.00 260.00 272.50 -280.00 272.50 170.00 260.00 702.50

3 198.25 Paul Roberts tx 1.1068 192.00 7.4981 open 1300.71 0.00 197.50 207.50 -215.00 207.50 152.50 230.00 590.00

4 198.25 Shawn Wingert mo 1.0983 188.50 7.4181 open 1273.16 0.00 180.00 190.00 200.00 200.00 162.50 215.00 577.50

5 198.25 Chris Droegemeier ks 1.1153 194.90 7.2855 open 1273.16 0.00 210.00 227.50 232.50 232.50 140.00 205.00 577.50

1 181.75 Danny Black ok 1.0785 181.50 6.9758 open 1173.95 0.00 -210.00 -210.00 210.00 210.00 137.50 185.00 532.50

1 308.50 Leonard Willison ia 1.3626 283.00 6.8200 open 1416.46 0.00 -202.50 202.50 215.00 215.00 215.00 212.50 642.50

1 242.50 Jeffrey Blaine ia 1.2310 235.70 8.5780 pf 1642.43 0.00 277.50 -295.00 -295.00 277.50 195.00 272.50 745.00

1 220.25 Rod Tavanello ok 1.1776 217.00 7.2680 pf 1339.29 0.00 215.00 232.50 -240.00 232.50 165.00 210.00 607.50

1 308.50 Leonard Willison ia 1.3626 283.00 6.8200 pf 1416.46 0.00 -202.50 202.50 215.00 215.00 215.00 212.50 642.50

1 123.50 Mike Ewoldsen ks 0.9113 122.50 10.2913 pure 1383.39 0.00 -230.00 230.00 -250.00 230.00 137.50 260.00 627.50

1 181.75 Terry Perkins oh 1.0756 180.80 9.7382 pure 1636.92 0.00 282.50 -310.00 310.00 -320.00 310.00 177.50 255.00 742.50

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 9.1404 pure 1380.08 0.00 217.50 230.00 246.00 258.50 246.00 145.00 235.00 626.00

1 165.25 Mark Woodworth oh 1.0275 163.50 9.0678 pure 1442.91 0.00 225.00 237.50 256.00 263.50 256.00 161.00 237.50 654.50

1 198.25 Troy Stuart ks 1.1125 193.80 8.6057 pure 1499.13 0.00 -210.00 210.00 227.50 227.50 215.00 237.50 680.00

2 198.25 Paul Roberts tx 1.1068 192.00 7.4981 pure 1300.71 0.00 197.50 207.50 -215.00 207.50 152.50 230.00 590.00

1 shw Alan Borden tx 1.4774 323.80 7.1921 pure 1576.29 0.00 265.00 280.00 295.00 295.00 160.00 260.00 715.00

1 220.25 Ronnie Powell ne 1.1351 202.40 7.1710 pure 1278.67 0.00 -182.50 182.50 -205.00 182.50 160.00 237.50 580.00

X 275.50 Justin Ransbottom ok 1.3122 265.00 6.6318 pure 1339.29 0.00 317.50 352.50 365.00 365.00 242.50 0.00 607.50

X 220.25 Mike Romero ok 1.1861 219.80 0.4759 pure 88.18 0.00 300.00 -322.50 -322.50 300.00 -260.00 0.00 40.00

X 220.25 Joe Thompson ia 1.1635 211.50 -3.6990 pure -672.40 0.00 -305.00 -310.00 -310.00 -305.00 0.00 0.00 -305.00

1 198.25 Paul Roberts tx 1.1068 192.00 7.4981 sm1 1300.71 0.00 197.50 207.50 -215.00 207.50 152.50 230.00 590.00

2 198.25 Chris Droegemeier ks 1.1153 194.90 7.2855 sm1 1273.16 0.00 210.00 227.50 232.50 232.50 140.00 205.00 577.50

1 shw Jason Freeman ok 1.4830 350.00 6.8424 sm1 1614.87 0.00 255.00 -272.50 -272.50 255.00 227.50 250.00 732.50

1 148.75 Faren Stroh co 0.9765 146.30 8.1668 sm2 1223.55 0.00 192.50 200.00 215.00 215.00 135.00 205.00 555.00

2 148.75 Stephen Goldberg az 0.9623 140.70 6.4836 sm2 947.98 0.00 135.00 140.00 147.50 147.50 100.00 182.50 430.00
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Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Men's Powerlifting

1 308.50 Richard Kahle nm 1.3598 281.80 9.6541 smp 2000.67 0.00 335.00 365.00 -382.50 365.00 257.50 285.00 907.50

1 198.25 Gary Green md 1.1153 195.20 9.0693 smp 1587.31 0.00 250.00 265.00 275.00 285.00 275.00 185.00 260.00 720.00

1 148.75 Faren Stroh co 0.9765 146.30 8.1668 smp 1223.55 0.00 192.50 200.00 215.00 215.00 135.00 205.00 555.00

2 275.50 Patrick Thomas ia 1.2562 245.00 7.5735 smp 1477.08 0.00 195.00 202.50 212.50 212.50 207.50 250.00 670.00

1 181.75 William E Johnson III ok 1.0785 181.50 7.5325 smp 1267.65 0.00 -200.00 205.00 215.00 215.00 147.50 212.50 575.00

1 275.50 Tracy Larson nd 1.2842 255.40 7.5102 smp 1493.62 0.00 265.00 -282.50 -282.50 265.00 175.00 237.50 677.50

1 242.50 Richard Baker ia 1.2002 224.70 6.8298 smp 1278.67 0.00 -220.00 -220.00 220.00 220.00 140.00 220.00 580.00

1 242.50 Brady Tanner ks 1.2338 237.40 6.2730 so 1207.02 0.00 197.50 210.00 -220.00 210.00 137.50 200.00 547.50

1 198.25 Ross Conner nm 1.1153 194.90 7.4748 teen 1306.23 0.00 200.00 227.50 242.50 242.50 140.00 210.00 592.50

2 198.25 Austin McKay ok 1.1125 194.00 6.0051 teen 1047.19 0.00 165.00 182.50 -195.00 182.50 102.50 190.00 475.00

1 148.75 Jacob Cox ok 0.9765 146.40 2.6836 teen 402.34 0.00 47.50 52.50 70.00 70.00 35.00 77.50 182.50

Women/Youth Powerlifting

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 198+ Jessica Springer tx 1.2002 224.60 5.2424 want 981.05 0.00 -100.00 110.00 130.00 130.00 117.50 197.50 445.00

1 114.50 Heather Fry tx 0.9000 114.25 5.4010 wint 685.63 0.00 -117.50 -117.50 125.00 125.00 57.50 128.50 311.00

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 6.4577 wint 873.02 0.00 85.00 112.50 127.50 -140.00 127.50 95.00 173.50 396.00

1 132.25 Heather Hughes tx 0.9283 129.40 6.1285 wm1 854.28 0.00 -132.50 132.50 142.50 -147.50 142.50 70.00 175.00 387.50

X 198+ Kay Berryman tx 1.1635 211.50 -0.5761 wm1 -104.72 0.00 -105.00 -105.00 -105.00 -105.00 57.50 0.00 -47.50

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 6.4577 wnov 873.02 0.00 85.00 112.50 127.50 -140.00 127.50 95.00 173.50 396.00

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 6.4577 wopen 873.02 0.00 85.00 112.50 127.50 -140.00 127.50 95.00 173.50 396.00

1 132.25 Melinda Carter tx 0.9312 130.20 6.1493 wopen 859.79 0.00 137.50 145.00 152.50 152.50 75.00 162.50 390.00

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 6.4577 wpure 873.02 0.00 85.00 112.50 127.50 -140.00 127.50 95.00 173.50 396.00

1 181.75 Anna Kahle nm 1.0643 177.25 4.1036 wpure 683.43 0.00 100.00 112.50 125.00 125.00 60.00 125.00 310.00

1 132.25 Melinda Carter tx 0.9312 130.20 6.1493 wsm2 859.79 0.00 137.50 145.00 152.50 152.50 75.00 162.50 390.00

1 181.75 Anna Kahle nm 1.0643 177.25 4.1036 wteen 683.43 0.00 100.00 112.50 125.00 125.00 60.00 125.00 310.00

1 77.00 Rory Bean ok 0.9000 69.00 3.0912 youth 236.99 0.00 27.50 30.00 32.50 32.50 25.00 50.00 107.50
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Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Men's Push Pull

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Patrick Hughes tx 1.1125 194.30 3.2819 jr 573.20 0.00 0.00 105.00 155.00 260.00

1 308.50 Bob Brunner nd 1.3542 279.70 5.0434 jr 1041.67 0.00 0.00 182.50 290.00 472.50

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 5.5485 m1 837.75 0.00 0.00 145.00 235.00 380.00

1 220.25 Todd Campbell co 1.1776 217.20 3.8846 m1 716.50 0.00 0.00 182.50 142.50 325.00

1 242.50 Neil Eddins tx 1.2478 241.50 5.5531 m1 1074.74 0.00 0.00 202.50 285.00 487.50

2 242.50 Michael Bean ok 1.1974 223.60 4.9289 m1 920.42 0.00 0.00 155.00 262.50 417.50

1 308.50 Mike Adelmann nm 1.4074 299.00 5.6296 m1 1196.00 0.00 0.00 252.50 290.00 542.50

1 181.75 Bradley Weber nd 1.0728 180.40 4.7525 m2 799.17 0.00 0.00 127.50 235.00 362.50

1 198.25 Jack Thomas nm 1.1068 192.40 3.9632 m2 688.94 0.00 0.00 122.50 190.00 312.50

1 220.25 Ronnie Powell ne 1.1351 202.40 4.9146 m2 876.33 0.00 0.00 160.00 237.50 397.50

1 242.50 Gary Clock nd 1.2422 240.20 5.0165 m2 970.02 0.00 0.00 187.50 252.50 440.00

1 220.25 Bill Helmich nm 1.1861 220.20 4.9578 m3 920.42 0.00 0.00 172.50 245.00 417.50

1 308.50 Harry Heyman nm 1.3878 291.80 3.3552 m3 705.47 0.00 0.00 120.00 200.00 320.00

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 5.5485 mp 837.75 0.00 0.00 145.00 235.00 380.00

1 220.25 Norm Judd nd 1.1635 212.00 5.7169 mp 1041.67 0.00 0.00 220.00 252.50 472.50

1 242.50 Michael Bean ok 1.1974 223.60 4.9289 mp 920.42 0.00 0.00 155.00 262.50 417.50

1 shw David Oyler il 1.4830 419.60 3.7790 mp 1069.23 0.00 0.00 195.00 290.00 485.00

1 165.25 Scott Bennett ks 1.0275 163.70 4.3243 nov 688.94 0.00 0.00 105.00 207.50 312.50

2 165.25 Chris Whitted ks 1.0020 154.80 2.7113 nov 418.87 0.00 0.00 75.00 115.00 190.00

1 220.25 Gary Thiel tx 1.1805 217.90 5.0761 nov 936.96 0.00 0.00 182.50 242.50 425.00

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 5.5485 open 837.75 0.00 0.00 145.00 235.00 380.00

1 198.25 Shawn Wingert mo 1.0983 188.50 4.8490 open 832.24 0.00 0.00 162.50 215.00 377.50

1 308.50 Bill McGothlin ar 1.4102 300.00 3.8862 pf 826.73 0.00 0.00 147.50 227.50 375.00

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 5.5485 pure 837.75 0.00 0.00 145.00 235.00 380.00

1 198.25 Troy Stuart ks 1.1125 193.80 5.7266 pure 997.58 0.00 0.00 215.00 237.50 452.50

1 220.25 Ronnie Powell ne 1.1351 202.40 4.9146 pure 876.33 0.00 0.00 160.00 237.50 397.50

1 198.25 Chris Droegemeier ks 1.1153 194.90 4.4155 sm1 771.61 0.00 0.00 145.00 205.00 350.00

1 220.25 Joe Thompson ia 1.1635 211.50 6.8826 sm1 1251.11 0.00 0.00 242.50 325.00 567.50

1 220.25 Gary Thiel tx 1.1805 217.90 5.0761 smp 936.96 0.00 0.00 182.50 242.50 425.00

1 308.50 Richard Kahle nm 1.3598 281.80 5.7712 smp 1196.00 0.00 0.00 257.50 285.00 542.50

1 220.25 Michael Oyler il 1.1833 219.20 1.8447 teen 341.71 0.00 0.00 55.00 100.00 155.00
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Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Women's Push Pull

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 4.3785 wint 591.94 0.00 0.00 95.00 173.50 268.50

1 198+ Carolyn Baker tx 1.1805 217.85 1.8218 wint 336.20 0.00 0.00 45.00 107.50 152.50

1 132.25 Heather Hughes tx 0.9283 129.40 3.8748 wm1 540.13 0.00 0.00 70.00 175.00 245.00

1 148.75 Diane Manno az 0.9567 139.00 2.6933 wm1 391.32 0.00 0.00 65.00 112.50 177.50

1 165.25 Sabrina Bagby mo 1.0020 154.85 2.8531 wm1 440.92 0.00 0.00 62.50 137.50 200.00

1 198+ Michelle Gailey tx 1.2590 245.75 3.0212 wm1 589.73 0.00 0.00 77.50 190.00 267.50

2 198+ Kay Berryman tx 1.1635 211.50 2.1224 wm1 385.81 0.00 0.00 50.00 125.00 175.00

1 165.25 Elaine Waugh nm 1.0218 161.80 1.9840 wm3 314.16 0.00 0.00 45.00 97.50 142.50

1 148.75 Lisa Siddell nm 0.9538 138.40 2.8487 wmp 413.36 0.00 0.00 95.00 92.50 187.50

2 148.75 Diane Manno az 0.9567 139.00 2.6933 wmp 391.32 0.00 0.00 65.00 112.50 177.50

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 4.3785 wnov 591.94 0.00 0.00 95.00 173.50 268.50

1 198+ Julie Parton tx 1.3542 279.75 2.0543 wnov 424.39 0.00 0.00 72.50 120.00 192.50

1 114.50 Heather Fry tx 0.9000 114.25 3.2302 wopen 410.06 0.00 0.00 57.50 128.50 186.00

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 4.3785 wopen 591.94 0.00 0.00 95.00 173.50 268.50

1 198.25 Aurelia Green tx 1.1011 189.75 2.2388 wopen 385.81 0.00 0.00 60.00 115.00 175.00

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 4.3785 wpure 591.94 0.00 0.00 95.00 173.50 268.50

1 132.25 Teale Adelmann nm 0.9142 124.15 4.2208 wsm1 573.20 0.00 0.00 107.50 152.50 260.00

1 198.25 Kym Neal tx 1.0870 185.25 1.7787 wsm1 303.13 0.00 0.00 35.00 102.50 137.50

1 198+ Nicole Curcio tx 1.1748 216.25 2.1858 wsm1 402.34 0.00 0.00 62.50 120.00 182.50

1 132.25 Laura Anderson mo 0.9368 132.20 2.3824 wsmp 336.20 0.00 0.00 55.00 97.50 152.50
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Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Men's Bench Press

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Charles Strength tx 0.9737 145.00 1.8875 jr 281.09 0.00 0.00 127.50 0.00 127.50

X 198.25 Ben Baker ks 1.1181 195.60 -2.6149 jr -457.45 0.00 0.00 -207.50 0.00 -207.50

1 308.50 Bob Brunner nd 1.3542 279.70 1.9480 jr 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 2.1172 m1 319.67 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 145.00

1 198.25 Larry Dennis co 1.1181 196.00 2.2952 m1 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 242.50 Lee Elliff tx 1.2478 242.40 2.5818 m1 501.55 0.00 0.00 227.50 0.00 227.50

2 242.50 Neil Eddins tx 1.2478 241.50 2.3067 m1 446.43 0.00 0.00 202.50 0.00 202.50

3 275.50 Stephen Cyranoski tx 1.2646 248.40 2.3570 m1 462.97 0.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 210.00

1 148.75 Crusher Kennedy ks 0.9793 146.70 1.6924 m2 253.53 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

1 165.25 Sam Stewart oh 1.0048 156.00 2.1655 m2 336.20 0.00 0.00 152.50 0.00 152.50

1 198.25 Joe Parsons ok 1.1238 198.10 1.8760 m2 330.69 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

2 198.25 Jorge Guardado tx 1.1096 193.10 1.3935 m2 242.51 0.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00

1 220.25 Ronnie Powell ne 1.1351 202.40 1.9782 m2 352.74 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

2 220.25 Gene Runge ks 1.1861 220.20 1.4547 m2 270.06 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 122.50

X 275.50 Gene Knight ok 1.3094 263.60 -1.9712 m2 -396.83 0.00 0.00 -180.00 0.00 -180.00

1 181.75 Clyde Lynn tx 1.0558 174.10 1.2032 m3 198.41 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 90.00

1 220.25 Bill Helmich nm 1.1861 220.20 2.0484 m3 380.29 0.00 0.00 172.50 0.00 172.50

1 242.50 Glenn Wilkerson tx 1.2422 239.70 1.7709 m3 341.71 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 155.00

1 165.25 Harold Hager ar 1.0190 160.90 1.2915 m4 203.93 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

1 242.50 Earl Evatt az 1.2170 230.60 1.5416 m4 292.11 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50

1 198.25 Larry Dennis co 1.1181 196.00 2.2952 m5 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 2.1172 mp 319.67 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 145.00

2 148.75 Crusher Kennedy ks 0.9793 146.70 1.6924 mp 253.53 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

1 165.25 Sam Stewart oh 1.0048 156.00 2.1655 mp 336.20 0.00 0.00 152.50 0.00 152.50

1 220.25 Norm Judd nd 1.1635 212.00 2.6618 mp 485.01 0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 220.00

1 242.50 Earl Evatt az 1.2170 230.60 1.5416 mp 292.11 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50

1 308.50 Carlos Siddell nm 1.3990 295.80 2.6067 mp 551.15 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00

1 shw Mark Mitchell ks 1.4830 375.10 1.7868 mp 451.94 0.00 0.00 205.00 0.00 205.00

1 275.50 Mick Hauser ks 1.2758 251.50 1.9012 nov 374.78 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

1 shw Alan Borden tx 1.4774 323.80 1.6094 nov 352.74 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 2.1172 open 319.67 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 145.00

1 242.50 Frank Schuetz va 1.2226 233.40 2.5117 open 479.50 0.00 0.00 217.50 0.00 217.50

1 308.50 Chris Spirrison tx 1.3934 293.60 2.3803 open 501.55 0.00 0.00 227.50 0.00 227.50

1 242.50 Jeffrey Blaine ia 1.2310 235.70 2.2452 pf 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

1 308.50 Leonard Willison ia 1.3626 283.00 2.2822 pf 473.99 0.00 0.00 215.00 0.00 215.00

1 148.75 Dave Edmondson ut 0.9822 148.30 2.1172 pure 319.67 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 145.00

1 165.25 George Baker ok 1.0246 162.80 2.8444 pure 451.94 0.00 0.00 205.00 0.00 205.00

2 165.25 Harold Hager ar 1.0161 160.00 1.2951 pure 203.93 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

1 198.25 Troy Stuart ks 1.1125 193.80 2.7209 pure 473.99 0.00 0.00 215.00 0.00 215.00

2 220.25 Ronnie Powell ne 1.1351 202.40 1.9782 pure 352.74 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

X 220.25 Mike Romero 1.1861 219.80 0.0000 pure 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 242.50 Frank Schuetz va 1.2226 233.40 2.5117 pure 479.50 0.00 0.00 217.50 0.00 217.50

2 242.50 Earl Evatt az 1.2170 230.60 1.5416 pure 292.11 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50

1 220.25 Joe Thompson ia 1.1635 211.50 2.9410 sm1 534.62 0.00 0.00 242.50 0.00 242.50

1 shw Ronald Anderson tx 1.4830 330.00 2.4025 sm1 534.62 0.00 0.00 242.50 0.00 242.50

1 198.25 Shawn Wingert mo 1.0983 188.50 2.0873 sm2 358.25 0.00 0.00 162.50 0.00 162.50

1 308.50 Chris Spirrison tx 1.3934 293.60 2.3803 sm2 501.55 0.00 0.00 227.50 0.00 227.50

1 148.75 Faren Stroh co 0.9765 146.30 1.9865 smp 297.62 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

1 220.25 Joe Thompson ia 1.1635 211.50 2.9410 smp 534.62 0.00 0.00 242.50 0.00 242.50

1 308.50 Richard Kahle nm 1.3598 281.80 2.7393 smp 567.68 0.00 0.00 257.50 0.00 257.50
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Natural Nationals Championships 2/13/05

Men's Bench Press

1 181.75 Cody Sells ok 1.0643 177.30 1.1249 teen 187.39 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 85.00

X 198.25 Jon Mejia ok 1.1040 190.60 -0.7662 teen -132.28 0.00 0.00 -60.00 0.00 -60.00

Women's Bench Only

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 1.5492 wint 209.44 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 95.00

1 165.25 Jo Ann Petray ar 1.0190 161.00 0.5581 wm3 88.18 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 40.00

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 1.5492 wopen 209.44 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 95.00

1 148.75 Lisa Siddell nm 0.9538 138.40 1.4054 wopen 203.93 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

1 123.25 Jill Yamashita ut 0.9113 123.20 1.5492 wpn 209.44 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 95.00

1 132.25 Teale Adelmann nm 0.9142 124.15 1.7451 wsm1 236.99 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50
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